Ekran Kartlari

MSI

MSI

PNY

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

Uriin

COLORFUL RTX 3050 6GB GDDR6 96Bit (6GB V4-V)

GEFORCE RTX 3050 LP 6G 0C GDDR6 96BIT DX12

INTEL ARC A750 21P02J00OBA 8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP

256BIT

GAINWARD RTX4060Ti GHOST 8GB GDDR6 128bit

GEFORCE RTX 4060 TI VENTUS 2X BLACK 8G 0OC
GDDR6 8GB GDDR6 DP HDMI 128Bit

GAINWARD RTX3050 PEGASUS 6GB GDDR6 96Bit

RTX 3050 VERTO 6GB 96BIT VCG30506DFXPB1

GEFORCE RTX 3050 GAMING X 6G 6GB GD6 96B

GEFORCE RTX 3050 VENTUS 2X E 6G 0C 6GB GD6
96B

GEFORCE RTX 3050 VENTUS 2X 6G OC 6GB GDDR6
96B

GEFORCE RTX 3050 VENTUS 2X XS 8G 0C GDDR6
HDMI DP DVI 128Bit

GEFORCE RTX 3050 VENTUS 2X 8G 0C 8GB GDDR6
128BIT

Marka

Colorful

Msi

Intel

Gainward

Msi

Gainward

Pny

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

261,45

313,95

366,45

523,95

618,45

230,90

250,95

313,95

313,95

313,95

345,45

345,45

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



MSI GEFORCE RTX 3050 VENTUS 2X 8G GDDR6 DP HDMI
128BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3050 VENTUS 2X XS WHITE 8G OC GD6

ASUS DUAL-RTX3050-06G GDDR6 DVI HDMI DP 96BIT

ASUS DUAL-RTX3050-08G V2 8GB GDDR6 HDMI 128BIT

ASUS DUAL-RX6750XT-012G 12GB GDDR6 HDMI DP 192BIT

MSI RTX 4060 TI 8G VENTUS 2X BLACK E1 OC

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4060TI VENTUS 3X 8G 0C GDDR6 HDMI
DP 128BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4060TI GAMING X 8G GDDR6 HDMI DP
128BIT

ASUS DUAL-RTX4060TI-08G OC 8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP
128Bit

ASUS ROG-STRIX-RX6750XT-012G-GAMING 12G 192BIT

ASUS DUAL-RTX4060TI-08G-EVO GDDRo 128BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4060 TI GAMING X 16G GDDR6 HDMI
DP128BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4060 TI GAMING X SLIM 16G GDDR6
HDMI DP 128BIT

ASUS DUAL-RTX4060TI-08G-SSD 8GB GDDR6 HDMI 3XDP
DLSS3 128BiT

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Msi

Asus

345,45

366,45

418,95

418,95

544,95

628,95

628,95

660,45

660,45

682,50

723,45

723,45

723,45

733,95

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



MSI GEFORCE RTX 4060TI GAMING X TRIO 8G GDDR6
HDMI DP 128BIT

ASUS DUAL-RTX4060TI-08G-WHITE 8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP
128Bit

ASUS TUF-RTX4060TI-08G-GAMING 8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP
128Bit

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4060 TI VENTUS 3X 16GB OC GDDR6
HDMI DP 128BIT

ASUS PROART-RTX4060TI-16G 16GB GDDR6 HDMI DP
128BIT

ASUS DUAL-RTX4060TI-016G GDDR6 HDMI DP 128BIT

ASUS PROART-RTX4060TI-016G GAMING 16GB GDDR6 HDMI

DP 128BIiT

ASUS DUAL-RTX4060TI-016G-EVO GDDR6 HDMI DP128BIT

COLORFUL RTX 3050 8GB GDDR6 128Bit (NB DUO V2-V)

Msi

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Colorful

733,95

733,95

733,95

786,45

838,95

838,95

943,95

.039,50

283,39

usD

usD

usb

usb
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usD

usD

usb

usD



